
2015 Georgia Farm Credit Associations Southern Classic Cattle Show

Nov. 21‐22, 2015 ‐ Georgia National Fairgrounds, Perry, Ga. 

Showmanship Results Grade

Maelee  Dean 3 Crisp Co. 4‐H 2

Braydon  Gay  3 Houston Co. 4‐H 1

Jackson Spence 3 Houston Co. 4‐H 3

Maddie Dean 5 Crisp Co. 4‐H 1

Josie  Duckworth 5 Houston 4‐H 4

Morgan McDaniel 5 Jackson 4‐H 2

Alaini Moore 5 Dooly  4‐H 3

Elizabeth Sanders 5 Dodge 4‐H 5

Summer  Edwards 6 Peach 4‐H 3

Savannah Page 6 West Jackson Middle FFA 1

Jacob  Turner 6 Peach  4‐H 4

Brock  Weaver 6 Colquitt FFA 2

Evan  Wood 6 Peach 4‐H 5

Jesse  Johnson 7 Laurens County  4‐H 2

Marianna Jones 7 Fullington FFA 5

Ethan  Little  7 Northside Middle FFA 4

Carter  Willard  7 Perry Middle FFA 3

Madison McDaniel 7 Jackson Co FFA 1

Blaine Beasley 8 Pelhom Ciby Middle FFA 3

Owen  Harris 8 Wilcox FFA
Eli Harris 8 Wilcox FFA

Rachel  Hopper 8 Crisp Co. 4‐H

Sarah  Hunter 8 SE Bulloch  FFA

Tyler  Hunter 8 SE Bulloch  FFA 5

Colin Lott 8 Coffee Co FFA

Wilton Pittman 8 Jackson Co. Fla 4‐H 2

Heath  Sanders 8 Dodge FFA

Hunter  Spence 8 Houston Co. 4‐H 4

Aundra Graves 8 Cleveland FFA 1
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Showmanship Results Grade

Taylor Barber 9 Bainbridge FFA 3

Frankie  Cadenhead  9 Perry  FFA

Caroline  Gray 9 Veterans  FFA

Gracie  Johnson 9 West Laurens FFA 5

John Kinnas 9 Perry  FFA 4

Ryan  McDuffie 9 Perry  FFA 2

Cameron McPhail  9 Perry  FFA

Will Middelton 9 Perry  FFA

Kade Mitcham 9 Piedmont Academy  FFA 1

Chase  Spence 9 Perry  FFA

Bowen  Thompson 9 Perry  FFA

Jacob  Adkison  10 Jones FFA

Blaze  Beasley 10 Pelhom  FFA 2

Mandee  Collins 10 Perry  FFA

Genna  Cooper 10 Perry  FFA

Brody   Foster 10 Perry  FFA

Matt Gray 10 Northside FFA

Dawson Harris 10 Wilcox FFA

Colby Holley 10 Veterans  FFA

Allie  Horton 10 Veterans  FFA

Jordan  Lilly 10 n College and Career Ac FFA

Teresa  Lindstrom 10 Veterans  FFA

Carlton Lynn 10 Bainbridge FFA

Clay  Parker 10 Lowndes FFA 1

Duncan  Patton 10 Madison FFA

Emmalee Richadson 10 n College and Career Ac FFA

Michael  Rigsby 10 Veterans  FFA

Alana  Roberts 10 Perry High FFA 3

Anna Sizemore 10 Lamar 4‐H

Gayla  Sizemore 10 Lamar 4‐H 5

Bryce  Smith 10 Coffee Co FFA

Chloe  Tomlinson 10 LaGrange  FFA

Arin Willard  10 Perry  FFA 4
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Gavin Wise 10 Wilcox FFA

Austin  Wright  10 Perry High FFA

Kaitlyn  Albritton  11 Perry  FFA

Cameron Brinson 11 Colquitt FFA

Tehya  Brooks 11 Perry  FFA

Olivia  Duckworth 11 Northside  FFA

Andy  Emmons 11 Perry  FFA

Jana  Everett 11 Macon 4‐H

Drew  Fincher 11 Newton  FFA

Megan Greeson 11 Colquitt FFA

Katie  Keen 11 Northside  FFA

Bailey  Manning 11 Crisp Co. FFA

Skyler  Mizell 11 Perry  FFA

Abby Moore 11 Perry  FFA 4

Lizzi  Neal 11 Perry  FFA 1

Haley  Pulsifer 11 Perry  FFA 3

Brea  Rhodes 11 Perry  FFA 5

Breeonna Sheedy 11 Newton  FFA

Eli Smallwood 11 Jasper   FFA 2

Madison Smith 11 Veterans  FFA

Kelsey  Smith 11 Jones FFA

Brock  Snyder 11 Northside FFA

Landon Tadich 11 Perry  FFA

Landon Thorton 11 Jones FFA

Justin Turner 11 Marion FFA

Eliza Willingham 11 Wilcox FFA

Kiersten  Ashley  12 Houston FFA

Katie  Barton 12 Alcovy FFA

Cameron Carver 12 Coffee High FFA 3

Cindy Cooper 12 Jackson FFA 1

Peyton  Falgout  12 Jones FFA

Brady  Gentry 12 Barton  4‐H 5

Taylor  Greene  12 Jones FFA

Rick Hopper 12 Crisp Co. 4‐H
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Tarah  Lawson 12 Veterans  FFA

Lauren  McPhail  12 Perry  FFA 4

Tom Morgan  12 Crawford  FFA 2

Abbie  Morrow 12 Perry  FFA

Maggie Owens 12 Wilcox FFA

Tyler  Petrucci 12 Northside FFA

Cassie Powell  12 Johnson 4‐H

Kendall Raley  12 Northside  FFA

Jared Ray 12 Baldwin FFA

Tyler Wise 12 Wilcox FFA
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First Name Last Name County/Chapter Club Heifer Breed Reg Heifer Bday Placing

Class 1

Morgan McDaniel Jackson 4H   Simmental  11/15/2014 2

Madyson McDaniel Jackson 4H Simmental 10/15/2014 3

Cameron Carver Coffee High FFA Simmental 10/14/2014 x

Cindy Cooper Jackson FFA   Simmental  10/1/2014 1

Class 2

Michael  Rigsby Veterans  FFA Simmental 9/16/2014 2

Colin Lott Coffee Co FFA Simmental  9/10/2014 3

Aundra  Graues Cleveland  FFA   Simmental  9/2/2014 1

Cindy Cooper Jackson FFA Simmental 9/2/2014 x

Class 3

Skyler  Mizell Perry High FFA   Simmental  4/20/2014 1

Duncan  Patton Madison FFA   Simmental  3/28/2014 2

Champion Andra Cleveland

Reserve Cindy Cooper

Class 4

Hunter  Spence Houston Co. 4H Chi 5/6/2015 1

Madison Smith Veterans  FFA Chi  1/16/2015 2

Class 5

Tarah  Lawson Veterans  FFA Chi  11/5/2014 1

Justin Turner Marion FFA Chi 10/18/2014 3

Brady  Gentry Bartow 4H Chi 1/3/2014 2

Champion Hunter Spence

Reserve Madison Smith

Class 7

Heath  Sanders Dodge FFA Hereford 1/22/2015 2

Gracie  Johnson West Laurens FFA Hereford  12/2/2014 1

Class 8

Elizabeth Sanders Dodge 4H Hereford 10/27/2014 3

Jared Ray Baldwin Hereford  9/19/2014 2

Jesse  Johnson Laurens County  4H Hereford  9/12/2014 1
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Champion Jesse Johnson

Reserve Gracie Johnson

Class 9

Brady  Gentry Barton  4H Limousin 1/14/2015 2

Chloe  Tomlinson LaGrange  FFA Brangus 1/1/2015 1

Class 10

Clay  Parker Lowndes  FFA Maine 12/15/2014 2

Gayla  Sizemore Lamar 4H Limousin 11/27/2014 1

Class 11

Allie  Horton Veterans  FFA Maine 10/3/2014 2

Tyler  Hunter SE Bulloch  FFA Murray Grey  9/25/2014 1

Chloe  Tomlinson LaGrange  FFA Brangus 9/10/2014 3

Brady  Gentry Barton  4H Limousin 8/4/2014 4

Champion Tyler Hunter

Reserve Gayla Sizemore

Class 12

Savannah Page West Jackson Middle FFA Angus 3/9/2015 1

Class 13

Savannah Page West Jackson Middle FFA Angus 12/9/2014 1

Savannah Page West Jackson Middle FFA Angus 11/3/2014 2

Sarah  Hunter SE Bulloch  FFA Angus 11/1/2014 3

Class 14

Anna Sizemore Lamar 4H Angus 10/2/2014 4

Aundra  Graves Cleveland  FFA Angus 9/27/2014 1

Cameron Carver Coffee High FFA Angus 9/15/2014 2

Lauren  McPhail  Perry High FFA Angus 9/12/2014 3

Champion Audra Graves

Reserve Savannah Paige

Class 15

Brock  Weaver Colquitt FFA Shorthorn Plus 7/28/2015 3

Tyler Petrucci Northside FFA Shorthorn Plus 2/15/2015 4

Tom Morgan  Crawford Co. FFA Shorthorn 1/5/2015 1

Alana  Roberts Perry High FFA Shorthorn 1/2/2015 2
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Class 16

Eli Smallwood Jasper   FFA Shorthorn 12/14/2014 2

Tom Morgan  Crawford Co. FFA Shorthorn 12/9/2014 1

Class 17

Austin  Wright  Perry High FFA Shorthorn Plus 10/16/2014 4

Cameron Carver Coffe FFA Shorthorn Plus 10/14/2014 2

Justin Turner Marion FFa Shorthorn 10/5/2014 3

Tyler  Petrucci Northside FFA Shorthorn 9/28/2014 5

Eli Smallwood jasper FFA Shorthorn 9/20/2014 1

Champion Eli Smallwood

Reserve Tom Morgan
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Commercial Heifers

Class 18

Jackson Spence Houston 4‐H 610 4

Owen  Harris Wilcox FFA 672 x

Hayley  Pulsifer Perry High FFA 714 3

Ryan  McDuffie Perry High FFA 720 6

Rachel  Hopper Crisp Co. 4H 722 2

Ethan  Little  Northside Middle FFA 722 7

Heath Sanders Dodge FFA 738 x

Jana  Everett Macon 4H 740 1

Frankie Candenhead Perry FFA 754 5

Gavin Wise Wilcox FFA 500 8

Class 19

Jared Ray Baldwin 4‐H 762 9

Maggie  Owens Wilcox FFA 764 4

Chole Tomlinson LaGrange FFA 768 8

Katie  Barton Alcovy FFA 780 6

Carter  Willard  Perry Middle FFA 782 3

Genna  cooper Perry High FFA 812 2

Carlton Lynn Bainbridge FFA 826 1

Rick Hopper Crisp Co. 4H 836 7

Eliza Willingham Wilcox FFA 836 5

Class 20

Hayley  Pulsifer Perry High FFA 838 1

Caroline  Gray Veterans  FFA 870 3

Jacob  Turner Peach  4H 872 7

Braydon  Gay  Houston Co. 4H 878 4

Eli Harris Wilcox FFA 884 6

Cameron McPhail  Perry High FFA 892 5

Peyton Falgout Jones FFA 892 8
Summer  Edwards Peach 4H 896 2
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Commercial Heifers

Class 21

Bailey  Manning Crisp Co. FFA 920 5

Kelsey Smith Jones FFA 940 7

Katie  Keen Northside high FFA 960 2

Brea  Rhodes Perry High FFA 970 1

Landon Thorton Jones FFA 982 6

Dawson Harris Wilcox FFA 994 4

Maggie Owens Wilcox FFA 1005 3

Class 22

Arin Willard  Perry High FFA 1020 5

Mandee  Collins Perry High FFA 1040 3

Tyler Wise Wilcox FFA 1045 4

Bryce  Smith Coffee Co FFA 1060 6

Kade Mitcham Piedmont Academy FFA 1065 1

Megan Greeson Colquitt FFA 1090 2

Class 23

Brock  Snyder Northside FFA 1105 4

Landon Tadich Perry High FFA 1140 1

Lizzi  Neal Perry High FFA 1155 2

Brody   Foster Perry High FFA 1205 3

Class 24

Taylor Barber Bainbridge FFA 1380 1

Champion Landon Tadich

Reserve Haley Pulsifer

Supreme Audra Graves

Reserve Cindy Cooper

3rd Audra Graves
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